23 Nisan 2024 Sal Yaris Sonuclar:

2. Kosu Saat:22:12

ikramiye 1)20.538$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
WORLD OF TROUBLE - HAPPY
1 HAPPY WORLD(5) 3yad DESTINY
2 ROCKABILLIE(6) 4y dk TONALIST - SEASONAL
3 CRYSTAL SNOW(2) Sykk KEEN ICE - PERFECT KAY
CROSS TRAFFIC -
4 KALLKAT(®) 4y kk MARION'SALILWICKED
5 KACHOW(4) 3yad FAST ANNA - AURA ROSE
CATALINA CRUISER - MY
6 MISSTENA MARIE(7) 3y dd CALIFORNIA
; THIRSTY 3vdd CLOUD COMPUTING - THIRSTY
ACCOUNTANT(1) Y MADAM
SHES
INTHEARMYNOwW@) ¥ 2K ARMY MULE - FIRST FED BIZ

Sarth/Disi

2)65208

Jokey

53,5

55,5

52

55,5

53,5

53,5

50,5

55,5

Sahip

RODNEY A.
PRESCOTT

YARMARIE L.
CORREA

ANDRES CALLEJA
SANTO SANJUR
DECLAN CANNON

THIAGO CANUTO

JOSEPH C.
BEAILMEAR

ORLANDO MOIJICA

GANYAN(S) 3,60 4, IKILi(5/6) :15,25 , SIRALI iKiLi(5/6) 21,30 %, 1. CIFTE(4/5) 33,50 £

ke,

3)3.260$

Antrendrii
OSMEL NUNEZ
SCIORTINO, JASON, LE
GREGORY SZYMSKI
CONTRERAS STABLE INC
ADAM BILLINGS
TERRY BURDESS

HALL STABLES, LLC

TOMMY TOWN
THOROUGHB

Horseshoe Indianapolis ABD Hipdromu

1100 Kum
4)22828%
Derece Gny AGF St
HEATHER IRION 3,60 14.64(3) 5
GENARO GARCIA 7,25 14.56(4) 6

MARK J. CRISTEL

CIPRIANO
CONTRERAS

QUINN HOWEY
TERRY BURDESS

PAUL MCENTEE

WAYNEM.
CATALANO

Kosmaz

2,60 33.05(1) 2
395 16.18(2) 8
1805 5.86(6) 4
820 10.19(5) 7
925 484(7) 1

0.678) 3

Fark

G.

ok 1P

69
56

72

35

50

65



